Office Report

Name

For Office Use Only:

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT
(All of the information in this report is public information)

Name of candidate, committee, or corporation l/\ et ’BE’\ &ES
Office sought or ballot question Mé"u’(otz District ‘RZQDZ Lave

Type of report ~4 Candidate report Period of time coversd by report:
Campaigh committee report

Association or corporation report '
Final report from (cs_/ / (p!w)lo o ’T/ 2|20k

. CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Condributions should be listed by
type (money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on coniribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet
to ltemize all contributions from a single source that exceeded $100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include
name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, amount, and date for these contributions.

CASH $ Yy2o.H

+

IN-KIND $

TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED ~ $ 420 . th)

EXPENDITURES

Include svery disbursement made for a political purpose during period of time covered by report. Attach additional sheets if
necessary.

Date Purpose Amount

See f HAc ke

TotaL | ¥ 750, i

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which. contnbutlon(s) or expenditure(s) total more
than $200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary,

Project title or description

Dale Purpose Name and Address Expenditure or
of Recipient Contribution
Amount
Total

I certify that this is a full and true statement(\(/w\c@’ ¥ / Z/ 20/
Date
Printed Name &”iﬁvw{ b tff"g\a(.‘ A (elephonﬁ szjﬁi&o 072 _ Email (if available)
Addres (424 Lot RASE  Pripr Live 0 5¢372

Office of the Minnesota Secretary of State 51




CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT

KIRT BRIGGS
JUNE 16-JULY 21, 2016
DISBURSEMENTS
Date Description Amount
6/16/16 Checks 33.55
6/23/16 Web Design 200.00
6/23/16 Website 35.93
6/27/16 Election Data 35.00
6/28/16 Parade Fee 60.00
7/6/16 Advertising 150.00
7/12/16 P.O. Box Fee 24.00
7/21/16 Advertising 211.68

TOTAL DISBURSMENTS $750.16




CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT
KIRT BRIGGS
NE 16-JULY 21, 2016

CONTRIBUTIONS FROM:
NAME ADDRESS OCCUPATION AMOUNT DATE

Dolores Whitley 210 El Rio Drive Bakersfield, CA 93309 Retired $200.00 7/17/16




Office Report

Name

For Office Use Only:

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

(All of the information in this report is public information)
Name of candidate, committee or corporation _ Kart RBeices
Office sought or ballot question ™~ A\!&R District D&‘O'Pv Z—-A ’-’-é

Type of _~~~  Candidate report Period of time covered by report:

report ;4 Campaign committee report

__ Association or corporation report from_';u"’-t)%to /o {2 1[20/6

Final report

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED
Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type
(money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all
contributions from a single source that exceeded $100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer
or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions.

CASH $ '3’// 4 '7‘5 TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND $ o
IN-KIND + 8

TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED =
$3, /4. 45

DISBURSEMENTS
Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report.
Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Date Purpose Amount

See ATTACHE D

toraL | Y4955 3

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total
more than $200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description

Date Purpose Name and Address Expenditure or
of Recipient Contribution
Amount
TOTAL

fo/28/20/0

Date

Printed Name‘J—éﬂ“Iv EHQLD} Telephone?gz 4‘-‘0'/077— Email lfavailablet\;eV‘qLo\KlDl(@Mﬂh(pﬂ
1

Address /492@ AO": ZASE p' or L'AKE MAN S5372-

| certify that this is a full and true statemen




CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT
KIRT BRIGGS
JULY 22-OCTOBER 23, 2016

CONTRIBUTIONS FROM:
NAME ADDRESS
Kathy Oakley 611 26 Road Grand Junction, CO 81506
M.C. Gresser 3 Checkered Flag Blvd.
Shakopee, MN 55379
D. Reynolds 14177 Shady Beach Trail
Prior Lake, MN 55372
Mike Rothmeyer 6340 150th St SE, Prior Lake, MIN 55372

TOTAL

OCCUPATION

Homemaker
Retired

Business Executive

Business Executive

AMOUNT

$250.00
$150.00

$200.00

$548.25

$1,148.25

DATE

8/5/16
9/26/16

10/2/16

10/8/16




CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT

KIRT BRIGGS

July 22-October 23, 2016

DISBURSEMENTS:

DATE

7/27/16
7/27/16
8/2/16
8/1/16
8/1/16
8/1/16
8/1/16
8/16/16
8/24/16
8/30/16
8/30/16
9/1/16
9/14/16
10/1/16
10/14/16
10/17/16
10/19/16

TOTAL

DESCRIPTION

Printing-Stickers
Advertising-Shirts

Candidate Filing Fee

Internet

Advertising-Printed Brochure
Advertising-Tee Shirts
Advertising-Shirts

Social Media

Advertising-Tee Shirts
Printing-Business Cards

Yard Signs

Internet

Advertising-Printed Brochure
Internet

Advertising-Prior Lake American
Advertising-Tee Shirts
Advertising

AMOUNT

$136.80
$117.00
$5.00
$31.00
$369.58
$321.00
$400.00
$500.00
$328.00
$163.32
$1,792.89
$31.00
$273.00
$31.00
$225.00
$168.00
$95.84

$4,988.43




Office Report

Name

For Office Use Only:

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

(All of the information in this report is public information)

Name of candidate, committee or corporation Kt" JV Y t(l? ?5

Office sought or ballot question W\}n\f District pP-TO‘?_ L'P%Y-E_
Type of Candidate report Period of time covered by report:
report Campaign committee report

Association or corporation report from /© ZZ‘-»‘Z/éto /2 Z! Z’(
po Final report

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED
Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type
(money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all
contributions from a single source that exceeded $100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer
or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions

CASH S 5-&00 TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND S Q

+
IN-KIND $

TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED =
s 55,00

DISBURSEMENTS
Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report.
Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Date Purpose Amount
fo[24]1 | AdverTising - Priov LALEAUEREAY 4225.00
0/31] [ Advertisey - Broctupes 20%.28

TOTAL JL/E) 438

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total
more than $200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description

Date Purpose Name and Address ‘ Expenditure or
of Recipient Contribution
Amount
TOTAL
&
| certify that this is a full and true statement. L /2 -/ '/'é
ignaturer” Date

Printed Name G\N'\/-D E-/\Qz\ﬂ {M Telephone?fl"/ 0-072 Email lfavallable wk&lmot«’fﬁﬁﬂ (oM

Address /4G 2.Le LﬂP—t @515 )DV'O"'LRZC MN/ 5¢372.




Office of the Minnesota Secretary of State

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT CERTIFICATION OF FILING

Instructions

Each county, municipal or school district candidate or treasurer of a committee formed to promote or defeat a
ballot question shall certify to the filing officer that all reports required by Minnesota Statutes 211A.02 have been
submitted to the filing officer or that the candidate or committee has not received contributions or made
disbursements exceeding $750 in the calendar year. The certification shall be submitted to the filing officer not later
than seven days after the general or special election. (Minnesota Statutes 211A.05, subdivision 1)

Campaign Information ‘
Name of candidate or committee szT B)Z‘,GG.S
Office sought by candidate (if applicable)s ;MA-%OJZ .

Identification of ballot question (if applicable):

Certification
Select the appropriate choice below, and sign.
| do swear (or affirm) that all campaign financial reports required by Minnesota Statutes 211A.02 have been
submitted to the filing officer.
@ | do swear (or affirm) that all campaign contributions or disbursements did not exceed $750 in the calendar

year.

Signature of candidate or committee treasurer:

vate 1Y/10[2016

Revised 2/2014




